
Katie Taylor  
Chair  
Tarzana, CA 
(818) 708-3864
katie@durangofarms.net

Ellen Gates 
Vice Chair 
San Juan Capistrano, CA  
(949) 290-4826
Lngca@aol.com

Kay Altheuser  
Calabasas, CA 
(805) 857-5456
Kayelven@gmail.com

Edward Glynn 
Petaluma, CA 
(707) 249-1637
glynnedward@yahoo.com

 James Hagman 
Moorpark, CA 
(805) 857-5519
jameshagman@gmail.com

Sally Hudson
Monterey, CA  
(831) 594-1719
sallyh1@aol.com

Melissa Kalember 
Sebastopol, CA 
(707) 363-1258
melissa@kalemberequine.com

Robert Leckie 
Laguna Hills, CA 
(775) 997-8722
robertseanleckie@gmail.com

Georgy Maskrey-Segesman 
Somis, CA
(818) 618-9949
Gmaskrey@hotmail.com

Gry McFarlane 
Fairfield, CA  
(707) 373-6268
wfgry@protonmail.com

Francie Nilforushan
Ranch Santa Fe, CA 
(949) 500-6999
fnilforushan@icloud.com

Stephanie Simmonds 
Danville, CA
(925) 575-0632
simmonds108@gmail.com
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